SFA University

Name

Student Channel
Gregory Plenty
Gloria Williams
Sandra Harris

SFA University
Tony Andrade
Dinah Nelson
Terry Brooks
Angela Turner
Len Clark
Chuck Conrade
Anne Eckman

Case Management
Fred Wynn
Barbara Wingel
Robert McKiernan

AFMS/Schools
Daniel Sullivan
Delphine Thomas

CcOO
Janet Sharp
Monica Woods

Financial Partners
Wanda Simms

ClOo
Barbara Cobbs
Monet Peterson

Observers

Greg Woods
Anne Teresa
Sarah Babson
Carolyn Craddock
Stephen Blair
Joann Borel

Vicki Wilson
Anita Gross

Facilitators

Jan Faucett
Debra Tarpley
Dwayne Rumber

Student Financial Assistance

Telephone

202-401-8399
202-260-1806
202-205-8674

202-708-8819
202-260-0914
202-401-2982
202-260-4349
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

202-205-9852
202-708-4664

202-690-5711
202-205-2289

202-205-9818

202-708-6041
202-205-2531

N/A
202-708-8631
202-260-3472
202-708-5512
N/A
202-401-6471
202-708-8619
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
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